
Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total Sum

Antal runder 50 4 57 46 20 54 22 28 2 26 17 0 326

06-08-2007 106 51 51 51 259 259

09-08-2007 53 53 53 159 418

21-10-2007 60 60 60 110 60 60 60 470 888

28-10-2007 54 54 99 244 54 505 1.393

03-11-2007 106 66 66 96 66 81 91 116 688 2.081

11-11-2007 50 50 50 150 2.231

17-11-2007 60 60 100 60 60 340 2.571

??-??-?? 55 55 55 55 220 2.791

24-11-2007 57 52 52 52 52 52 317 3.108

11-12-2007 150 150 3.258

17-12-2007 56 56 56 106 56 56 386 3.644

23-12-2007 62 62 62 102 62 62 412 4.056

28-12-2007 153 53 53 103 53 53 53 68 589 4.645

31-12-2000 112 122 62 197 162 62 102 132 951 5.596

06-01-2008 63 61 61 61 61 136 443 6.039

09-01-2008 52 52 207 311 6.350

12-01-2008 53 53 45 103 254 6.604

13-01-2008 95 55 55 55 105 215 580 7.184

19-01-2008 95 55 55 105 310 7.494

20-01-2008 103 53 53 103 53 53 103 521 8.015

22-01-2008 62 62 212 336 8.351

27-01-2008 123 63 63 163 63 123 598 8.949

30-01-2008 40 40 40 40 160 9.109

03-02-2008 94 45 45 145 45 374 9.483

05-02-2008 60 60 120 9.603

08-02-2008 53 53 106 9.709

09-02-2008 87 62 87 62 107 72 97 574 10.283

10-02-2008 80 55 50 50 50 60 345 10.628

15-02-2008 55 55 110 10.738

Indbetalinger 2008



16-02-2008 94 79 89 65 164 164 69 119 843 11.581

20-02-2008 45 45 95 45 45 275 11.856

24-02-2008 107 62 92 62 692 62 62 1.139 12.995

27-02-2008 64 34 109 68 84 54 413 13.408

28-02-2008 111 36 36 183 13.591

02-03-2008 89 54 54 54 54 134 54 493 14.084

08-03-2008 96 56 56 256 56 56 106 682 14.766

09-03-2008 117 57 97 57 147 475 15.241

11-03-2008 52 57 152 200 461 15.702

12-03-2008 34 34 34 34 49 44 229 15.931

14-03-2008 58 58 53 53 222 16.153

15-03-2008 73 78 63 188 63 103 108 676 16.829

16-03-2008 49 54 89 49 241 17.070

17-03-2008 54 54 54 54 216 17.286

19-03-2008 54 54 54 109 54 325 17.611

20-03-2008 57 57 57 171 17.782

23-03-2008 61 61 61 61 244 18.026

24-03-2008 46 46 46 406 106 650 18.676

27-03-2008 60 60 65 60 60 305 18.981

30-03-2008 61 61 61 61 416 106 766 19.747

05-04-2008 63 693 63 63 98 63 1.083 498 63 98 98 2.883 22.630

06-04-2008 55 110 50 50 50 315 22.945

17-04-2008 57 52 52 161 23.106

20-04-2008 56 51 51 51 81 151 441 23.547

22-04-2008 57 57 57 171 23.718

01-05-2008 62 57 57 57 57 102 392 24.110

11-05-2008 60 60 60 60 60 300 24.410

18-05-2008 60 60 60 60 150 390 24.800

24-05-2008 56 56 61 106 56 335 25.135

01-06-2008 50 50 50 100 250 25.385

07-06-2008 47 47 92 186 25.571



08-06-2008 58 358 50 688 113 1.267 26.838

21-06-2008 60 60 60 180 27.018

22-06-2008 60 60 95 210 60 75 200 760 27.778

29-06-2008 55 55 55 55 95 315 28.093

01-07-2008 47 47 62 47 203 28.296

0 28.296

Brutto 3.579 942 3.295 2.964 2.398 3.541 3.804 2.915 179 3.013 1.666 0 28.296

Netto 3.426 789 3.142 2.811 2.245 3.388 3.651 2.762 26 2.889 1.605 -122 26.609

Forbrug

Sommerhus 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 30 327

Bolde

til Touren 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 0 93 1.020 1.020

Brugte bolde 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 0 340

Sum 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 124 61 122 1.687

Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total

konto/mdr.

01-10-2007 159 0 104 51 0 104 0 0 0 0 0 0

01-11-2007 273 0 218 111 209 164 304 114 0 0 0 0

01-12-2007 546 0 391 344 512 392 440 367 116 0 0 0

01-01-2008 929 0 684 577 1.020 725 555 640 116 200 150 0

01-02-2008 1.353 0 1.163 957 1.020 1.276 653 872 116 875 824 0

01-03-2008 2.035 79 1.625 1.375 1.388 2.076 1.547 1.190 116 959 1.201 0

01-04-2008 2.896 79 2.412 1.942 1.929 2.763 1.699 2.336 116 2.007 1.568 0

01-05-2008 3.184 882 2.685 2.106 2.027 3.036 2.782 2.915 179 2.256 1.666 0

01-06-2008 3.362 942 2.918 2.344 2.133 3.269 2.899 2.915 179 2.508 1.666 0

01-07-2008 3.532 942 3.248 2.902 2.398 3.494 3.804 2.915 179 3.013 1.666 0 28.093

Udbetalinger

2007


